PSWC 2017

Paris, France, July 15 - 17th

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1000870001497 Ranjbar vakili Pedram AUT 4,388 4,926
2 1991700000543 Canero Gomez Alejandro ESP 4,717 4,999
3 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA 4,707 5,144
4 1980910000656 Faugno Francesco ITA 4,580 5,037




1021510000281
1000910001439
1910670000431
1981700000539
1990910000209
1970270000557
1970910001470
1970910001469
1920910001509
1000670000164
1000190000166
1980910002124
1960670001515
1970910001471
1850670001781
1940670002192
1940270000544
1930910001233
1991700000538

1970910001933
1971460000103
1830830000403
1991700002395
1961780000599
1790630001518
1880670001345
1780300000411
1870520000401
1930180001252
1891650000399

Timchenko Sergey

Lissoni Alessandro

Lebois Romain

Rezende Igor

Zaghini Eric

Rezende Borges Matheus
Santoni Nicolhas Yuki
Guslandi Lorenzo

Brivio Savio

Rayer Yoan

Van Overloop Hannes
Notari Flavio

Fort Jimmy

Demuru Lorenzo

Guillou Herve

Martin Quentin

Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos
Quiriconi Nicolas

De Benito Fernandez Marco

Lazzerini Marco
Giedziun Sebastian
Duma Sandor
Garduno Barbier Ruben
Hsieh Mu-Lun B4(@
Kullap Erki
Bremont Pierre
Belev Emil
Brandejs Tomas
Shulgan Alexander
Breznik Pavel

RUS
ITA
FRA
BRA
ITA
BRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
BEL
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
BRA
ITA
ESP

ITA
POL
HUN
ESP
TPE
EST
FRA
BUL
CZE
BLR
SVK

4,524
4,660
4,673
4,732
4,493
4,499
4,535
4,549
4,581
4,668
4,714
4,732
4,744
4,785
4,804
4,831
4,884
4,910
4,959

4,965
5,291
5,427
5,530
5,539
5,552
5,620
5,761
5,787
5,802
DQ
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